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Product description

Order number
Product description

Product characteristics

72.693.105

Screw cap micro tube, working volume: 2 ml, conical base,
with knurling, transparent, cap: natural, cap attached
assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

Graduation no

Cap retaining loop cap

Knurls yes

Base shape conical base

Volume of work 2ml

Centrifugation max (RCF) 20000 x g

Size

Diameter 10.8 mm

Length of product 44 mm
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product
Closure material
Colour of cap
O-ring material

Purity & certification

Satisfies the requirement
Product category

CE certified

Purity standard
Sterilisation

Batched

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Type of inner packaging
Piece(s) / inner box
Piece(s) / case
Piece(s) / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of product
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN case

Polypropylene (PP)

transparent

Polypropylene (PP)

natural

Ethylene propylene diene rubber (EPDM)

IATA

In-vitro diagnostic, CE
CE

sterile

Electron irradiation
yes

1000

bag

100

1000

96000

348 mm

278 mm

140 mm

0.0135 cbm
0.0016 kg

1.9 kg
4038917117036
4038917015462
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