



Product description

Order number	72.693.105
Product description	Screw cap micro tube, working volume: 2 ml, conical base, with knurling, transparent, cap: natural, cap attached assembled, sterile, 100 piece(s)/bag

Product characteristics

Graduation	no
Cap	retaining loop cap
Knurls	yes
Base shape	conical base
Volume of work	2 ml
Centrifugation max (RCF)	20000 x g

Size

Diameter	10.8 mm
Length of product	44 mm

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt. It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third parties without our prior written consent.





Material & colours

Product material	Polypropylene (PP)
Colour of product	transparent
Closure material	Polypropylene (PP)
Colour of cap	natural
O-ring material	Ethylene propylene diene rubber (EPDM)

Purity & certification

Satisfies the requirement	IATA
Product category	In-vitro diagnostic, CE
CE certified	CE
Purity standard	sterile
Sterilisation	Electron irradiation
Batched	yes

Packaging

Minimum order qty.	1000
Type of inner packaging	bag
Piece(s) / inner box	100
Piece(s) / case	1000
Piece(s) / pallet	96000
Depth of case	348 mm
Width of case	278 mm
Height of case	140 mm
Case volume	0.0135 cbm
Weight of product	0.0016 kg
Weight of case	1.9 kg
EAN of inner box	4038917117036
EAN case	4038917015462

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any time without prior notification.

This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt. It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third parties without our prior written consent.

